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Расписание уроков 1 класса 

(2023-2024 учебный год) 

День недели I четверть  II-IV четверть  

Понедельник 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

5 

8 

 

7 

 

20 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

Физическая культура 

5 

8 

 

7 

1 

21 

Вторник 

Окружающий мир 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

6 

8 

 

7 

 

21 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

Музыка 

5 

8 

 

7 

3 

23 

Среда 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

5 

8 

 

7 

 

 

20 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Окружающий мир 

Динамическая пауза 

Физическая культура 

5 

8 

7 

6 

 

1 

27 

Четверг 

Литературное чтение 

Русский язык 

Динамическая пауза 

Окружающий мир 

5 

7 

 

6 

 

18 

Окружающий мир 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

Изобразительное искусство 

 

6 

8 

 

7 

3 

24 

Пятница 

Литературное чтение 

Математика 

Динамическая пауза 

Русский язык 

5 

8 

 

7 

 

20 

Литературное чтение 

Русский язык 

Динамическая пауза 

Литературное чтение на чук. 

Технология 

5 

7 

 

5 

2 

19 
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